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Qualifying 2
Final Result

1st Hankook 12H KUWAIT 2022

V4

KUWVAIT

MOTOR TOWN

30 November - 2 December 2022
Kuwait Motor Town - Grand Prix Track - 5608

Cls S.CIs Speed
Pos Nbr PIC PISC Team name / Official Entrant Car / Drivers Fastest 1In Gap Diff Laps Km/H
1 85 GT3 AM CP Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3 1:52.721 6 7 179.10
1 1 CP Racing Putman-Espenlaub-Foster-Lewis
2 32 GT3 TeamGP-Elite Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II) 1:53.215 3 0494 0494 5 178.32
2 TeamGP Elite Groeneveld-van Kuijk-van Kuijk
3 47 GT3 Team Kuwait by MRS GT-Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II) 1:55.066 2 2.345 1.851 7 17545
3 MRS GT-Racing Al-Kazemi-As hkanani-A | Ghanem
4 44 GT3 AM  ARC Bratislava Lamborghini Huracén GT3 (2016) 1:56.316 3 3.595 1.250 4 17357
4 2 ARC Bratislava Konopka- Konopka-Mikulas ko
5 955 992 Willi Motors port by Ebimotors Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 1:56.331 4 3.610 0.015 5 173.55
1 EBIMOTORS SRL Broggi-Nicolae-de Castro
6 714 GTX razoon-more than racing KTM X-BOW GTX 1:57.244 4 4523 0913 8 172.19
1 razoon - more thanracing Olbert-Drexel-Qarajouli
7 929 992 AM QMMFby HRT ThurayaQ atar Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 1:57614 4 4893 0.370 5 171.65
2 1 HRT Performance Al Khelaifi- Al-Abbasi- Al-Mannai- Hauschild
8 909 992 Red Camel-Jordans .nl Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 1:58.016 8 5.295 0402 8 171.07
3 Red Camel-Jordans .nl Breukers - Breukers-Breukers
9 979 992 AM Rabdan Motorsport by Speed Lover Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 1:59556 7 6.835 1.540 8 168 .86
4 2 Saif Alameri Alameri-Dons-Fulgenzi
10 159 TCR BBR Cupra Leon Competicién TCR 2:00940 4 8.219 1.384 5 166 .93
1 MONLAU COMPETICION C.E. Promsombat-Sathienthirakul-Kusiri-Kusiri-A siralertsir
11 188 TCR AC Motorsport Audi RS3LMS TCR 2:02.097 3 9.376 1157 7 16535
2 Stephane Perrin Permrin-Detry-Kaye
12 450 GT4 RHC Jorgensen-Strom by Century BMWM4 GT4 2:02977 3 10.256 0.880 5 164 .17
1 RHC Jorgensen/Strom Jorgensen-Strom-Freke
13 429 GT4 Century Motorsport Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:03913 5 11.192 0936 6 16293
2 Century Motorsport Holloway- Hatfield-Ellis -Johns on
14 116 TCR Wolf-Power Racing Audi RS3LMS TCR 2:04.700 6 11.979 0.787 7 161.90
3 Wolf-P ower Racing Preisig-V allers-Al Sabah
15 491 GT4 Lionspeed Racing Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS MR 2:06.246 6 13.525 1.546 7 159.92
3 Herberth Motorsport Garcia-Miller-Bakkerud- Kolb
16 701 GTX Vortex V8 Vortex 1.0 2:10.792 6 18.071 4546 7 154 36
2 Philippe Bonnel Bonnel-Amrouche-N obs
17 331 TC Hofor Racing by Bonk Motors port BMW M2 CS Racing (450HP) 2:16.005 3 23.284 5213 4 148 44
1 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport Mayer-Kroll-Bonk-P artl-Bock
18 332 TC Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport BMW M2 CS Racing (365HP) 2:18234 2 25.513 2.229 4 146 .05
2 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport Mayer-Kroll-Bonk-P artl-Bock
- 710 GTX Leipert Motorsport Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo
Leipert Motorsport Li-Brunot- Gorski
- 928 992 AM  HRT Performance Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
HRT Performance Bessem-Hilders
- 930 992 AM QMMFby HRT Suhail Qatar Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

HRT Performance

Al Ali-Al A bdulghani-Al-A sam-Fjordbach

Laptime(s) disallowed - Exceeding track limits: #32 (Laps 2, 4), #47 (Laps 3, 4, 5), #188 (Lap 7), #491 (Lap 4), #979 (Lap 6)

Fastest time :

Results: www.getraceresults.com

1:52.721 inlap 6 by nbr. 85 : CP Racing(Shane Lewis) (Mercedes-AMG GT3)

Timekeeping by :

RSTime by TimeService.nl
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